Megger-.

Transformer and circuit breaker testing open day - Birmingham

0930
1000
1015

1115

1130

1230

1315

1415

1430

1530
1545

7th June 2017

The Signing Tree Conference Centre,
Ladywood Road, Birmingham B16 85Z

Arrival/coffee
Introduction
Transformer test 1

m Electro-mechanical measurements
m Insulation assessment

Coffee / Tea

Transformer test 2
m Other diagnostic tests

Buffet lunch

Circuit Breaker test 1

= Timing tests
m Contact Resistance measurement

Coffee / Tea

Circuit Breaker test 2

m  Coil measurements
m  Other diagnostic tests

Summary
Close



	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled



