

Transformer and circuit breaker testing open day - Birmingham 7th June 2017

The Signing Tree Conference Centre,

Ladywood Road, Birmingham B16 8SZ

0930	Arrival/coffee
1000	Introduction
1015	Transformer test 1
	Electro-mechanical measurementsInsulation assessment
1115	Coffee / Tea
1130	Transformer test 2
	Other diagnostic tests
1230	Buffet lunch
1315	Circuit Breaker test 1
	Timing testsContact Resistance measurement
1415	Coffee / Tea
1430	Circuit Breaker test 2
	Coil measurementsOther diagnostic tests

1530 Summary

Close

1545